6th Grade - Youth Basketball

Team Coach Phone

Magic Darren Averett 423-6535
Suns Dylan Dewey 362-9405
Bulls Kent Sorensen 602-4799
Celtics Michael Langlois 408-219-4548
Heat Brent Moser 616-3450
Lakers Jason Nielsen 423-0205
Wizards David Krause 995-5961

First week of games will be at Foothills Elementary.

All other games will be played at Salem Hills High School Main Gym, East Floor.

Home team is listed first. Home team will wear white reversible side.

Team picture day - Saturday, January 22" @ Salem Hills High School, 1hr prior to game time.

Friday, January 7" @ Foothills Elm. Saturday, February 5 @ SHHS

6:00p Magic vs. Lakers
7:00p Suns vs. Heat
8:00p Bulls vs. Celtics

8:00a Bulls vs. Magic
9:00a Celtics vs. Wizards
10:00a Heat vs. Lakers

Saturday, January 8”@ Foothills Elm.

3:00p Wizards vs. Bulls

Saturday, February 12 @ SHHS

8:00a Lakers vs. Celtics
9:00a Wizards vs. Bulls
10:00a Magic vs. Suns

Saturday January 15 @ SHHS
8:00a Celtics vs. Suns

9:00a Heat vs. Magic

10:00a Wizards vs. Lakers

Saturday, February 19 @ SHHS

8:00a Wizards vs. Heat
9:00a Magic vs. Celtics
10:00a Suns vs. Bulls

Saturday, January 22 * Pictures*
8:00a Suns vs. Wizards

9:00a Bulls vs. Lakers

10:00a Celtics vs. Heat

Saturday, February 26 @ SHHS
8:00a Celtics vs. Suns

9:00a Heat vs. Magic

10:00a Wizards vs. Lakers

Saturday, January 29@ SHHS
8:00a Heat vs. Bulls

9:00a Lakers vs. Suns

10:00a Wizards vs. Magic

Saturday, March 5" @ SHHS

8:00a Magic vs. Lakers
9:00a Suns vs. Heat
10:00a Bulls vs. Celtics

Games will be played on a 10 foot basket. A regulation sized ball will be used in this league.

Game will be four 8 minute quarters.

Each team will have 2 timeouts per half. Timeouts will not carry over.




